
Fordham Rams (0-1) -vs- Loyola (Md.) (1-0)
8/29/2008 at Baltimore, Md. (Diane Geppi-Aikens)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 56:52, #8 KERR, Grant (FOR)   

Date: 8/29/2008
Attendance: 522
Stadium: Diane Geppi-Aikens
Officials: Timekeeper, Jean Little   Scorer, Amanda Piccirilli   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham Rams 0 0 0
Loyola (Md.) 2 0 2

Fordham Rams 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

4 MURRAY, Patrick 0 0 0 0
6 ACHEAMPONG, Sam 0 0 0 0
8 KERR, Grant 1 0 0 0
10 RICHARDSON, Tim 3 0 0 0
11 WOICIK, Steve 0 0 0 0
12 MARKOWITZ, Aaron 2 0 0 0
13 VIGLIOTTI, Louis 1 1 0 0
14 PARDINI, John 0 0 0 0
18 BRUNBAUER, Alex 0 0 0 0
20 MCTIGUE, Mike 0 0 0 0

GK 25 MEARA, Ryan 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
5 JOLLY, Sam 0 0 0 0
9 CHEHEBAR, Abe 0 0 0 0
16 MAJORIE, Adam 0 0 0 0
21 COURTENAY, Matt 0 0 0 0
22 SCHNEIDER, Jonathan 0 0 0 0
23 GRAHAM, Peter 0 0 0 0
30 GOMEZ, Felipe 0 0 0 0
31 PAFITIS, Andreas 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 1 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
25 MEARA, Ryan 90:00 2 2

Totals 2 2

Loyola (Md.) 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Kocic, Milos 0 0 0 0
5 McVea, Tennant 0 0 0 0
6 Leitch, Glenn 0 0 0 1
8 Dines, Eddie 0 0 0 1
10 Darvill, Jamie 2 2 1 0
11 Bannister, Phil 2 1 0 0
12 Digbreu, Karl 0 0 0 0
15 Taylor, Josh 0 0 0 0
16 Deasel, Mike 1 0 0 0
19 McHugh, Wade 0 0 0 0
27 Hutton, Charlie 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
7 Ankrah, Daniel 1 1 1 0
9 Loaiza, John 0 0 0 0
18 Howard, Gregory 0 0 0 0
20 Hanson, Ben 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 4 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Kocic, Milos 90:00 0 1

Totals 0 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham Rams 4 3 7
Loyola (Md.) 3 3 6

Saves By Period
Fordham Rams 0 2 1
Loyola (Md.) 1 0 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham Rams 3 0 3
Loyola (Md.) 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
Fordham Rams 1 5 6
Loyola (Md.) 4 3 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
30:14 LOY Ankrah, Daniel Dines, Eddie GOAL by LOY Ankrah, Daniel (FIRST GOAL),

Assist by Dines, Eddie, goal number 1 for
season.

34:47 LOY Darvill, Jamie Leitch, Glenn GOAL by LOY Darvill, Jamie, Assist by Leitch,
Glenn, goal number 1 for season.



Play By Play

00:00 MEARA, Ryan at goalie for Fordham Rams.
00:00 Kocic, Milos at goalie for Loyola (Md.).
01:56 Shot by FOR RICHARDSON, Tim HIT POST.
07:14 Offside against Loyola (Md.).
10:59 Shot by FOR RICHARDSON, Tim BLOCKED.
14:53 Corner kick by FOR KERR, Grant [14:53].
-- Foul on Loyola (Md.).
16:40 Shot by FOR VIGLIOTTI, Louis, SAVE Kocic, Milos.
17:08 Corner kick by FOR KERR, Grant [17:08].
17:32 Shot by FOR MARKOWITZ, Aaron WIDE.
18:25 LOY substitution: Ankrah, Daniel for McHugh, Wade.
-- Foul on Loyola (Md.).
26:30 Corner kick by LOY Hutton, Charlie [26:30].
30:14 GOAL by LOY Ankrah, Daniel (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Dines, Eddie, goal number 1 for season.

Fordham Rams 0, Loyola (Md.) 1

-- *
30:14 FOR substitution: CHEHEBAR, Abe for MURRAY, Patrick.
30:14 FOR substitution: GOMEZ, Felipe for MARKOWITZ, Aaron.
30:14 FOR substitution: GRAHAM, Peter for VIGLIOTTI, Louis.
32:20 Corner kick by FOR KERR, Grant [32:20].
33:30 Shot by LOY Deasel, Mike BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Fordham Rams.
34:47 GOAL by LOY Darvill, Jamie, Assist by Leitch, Glenn, goal number 1 for season.

Fordham Rams 0, Loyola (Md.) 2

-- *
-- Foul on Loyola (Md.).
38:15 Offside against Loyola (Md.).
39:28 LOY substitution: Hanson, Ben for Ankrah, Daniel.
-- Foul on Loyola (Md.).
42:40 LOY substitution: Howard, Gregory for Digbreu, Karl.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 For LOY: #15 Taylor, Josh, #6  Leitch, Glenn, #16 Deasel, Mike, #5  McVea, Tennant, #11 Bannister, Phil, #10 Darvill, Jamie, #12

Digbreu, Karl, #8  Dines, Eddie, #7  Ankrah, Daniel, #27 Hutton, Charlie, #1  Kocic, Milos.
45:00 For FOR: #25 MEARA, Ryan, #20 MCTIGUE, Mike, #13 VIGLIOTTI, Louis, #9  CHEHEBAR, Abe, #8  KERR, Grant, #14 PARDINI,

John, #11 WOICIK, Steve, #10 RICHARDSON, Tim, #6  ACHEAMPONG, Sam, #12 MARKOWITZ, Aaron, #18 BRUNBAUER, Alex.
-- Foul on Loyola (Md.).
55:15 Shot by LOY Bannister, Phil, SAVE MEARA, Ryan.
-- Foul on Fordham Rams.
56:52 Yellow card on FOR KERR, Grant.
57:21 Shot by LOY Darvill, Jamie, SAVE MEARA, Ryan.
57:51 Shot by FOR RICHARDSON, Tim WIDE.
58:04 FOR substitution: JOLLY, Sam for BRUNBAUER, Alex.
-- Foul on Fordham Rams.
65:57 FOR substitution: MAJORIE, Adam for WOICIK, Steve.
65:57 FOR substitution: COURTENAY, Matt for CHEHEBAR, Abe.
65:57 FOR substitution: PAFITIS, Andreas for ACHEAMPONG, Sam.
67:28 LOY substitution: Hanson, Ben for Ankrah, Daniel.
67:42 Shot by FOR KERR, Grant WIDE.
-- Foul on Loyola (Md.).
74:34 LOY substitution: Loaiza, John for Darvill, Jamie.
-- Foul on Loyola (Md.).
79:41 FOR substitution: SCHNEIDER, Jonathan for PARDINI, John.
79:41 LOY substitution: Ankrah, Daniel for Digbreu, Karl.
80:37 Shot by FOR MARKOWITZ, Aaron WIDE.
-- Foul on Fordham Rams.
-- Foul on Fordham Rams.
84:40 FOR substitution: GOMEZ, Felipe for KERR, Grant.
84:40 FOR substitution: MURRAY, Patrick for COURTENAY, Matt.



84:40 LOY substitution: Darvill, Jamie for Loaiza, John.
85:17 Offside against Loyola (Md.).
-- Foul on Fordham Rams.
88:21 Shot by LOY Bannister, Phil WIDE.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


